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Individual Results

Score Hits Golds

Barebow Gent: Portsmouth

Barebow Lady: Portsmouth

Compound (Unl) Gent: Portsmouth

20 March 2007
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Jim Smyth
Kieran Whitworth
lan Rutter

Sam Knight
Mark Stevenson
Joe Sawyer
Mark Vernon
Matthew Baker
Robert Kempton
Ceri Jones
James Pike
Alun Ryan

Chris Hoyle
Robert Drummond
Martyn Finney
Asif Abbas

Peter Corkish
Daniel Pratten
Alex Adranghi
Alex Kinsey

Mary Ann Richardson

Helen Bundy
Elizabeth York
Leanne Wagstaff
Eleanor Payne
Sue Rayson
Sarah Robinson
Paula Russ
Helen Vowles
Laura Eden
Suzy Rowe
Georgina King
Marie McCarthy
Claire Williamson
Kirsty Simpson
Rebecca Prew
Caroline Hodge
Verity Woolhead
Patricia Jacques
Amy Brennan
Rhian Watkins

Tasha Tucker

Timothy Nash
Andrew Ward
Chris Bell
Phil Glover

Colin Geenes

University of Plymouth
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Durham

University of Bath

University of Birmingham
University of Derby

University of Reading

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Southampton
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Aberdeen
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Derby

University of Sheffield

University of Derby

University of Warwick

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Reading

University of Kent

University of Wales, Aberystwyth

University of Wales Institute, Cardiff
University of Derby

University of Wales, Bangor
University of Leeds

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Derby

University of Exeter

University of Derby

University of Reading

University of Reading

University of Wales, Bangor
University of Reading

University of Reading

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of London

University of Surrey

University of Leeds

Keele University

University of Wales, Aberystwyth

University of Wales, Bangor

University of London
University of Edinburgh
University of Birmingham
Loughborough University

Coventry University

466
451
449
429
425
395
394
365
360
360
327
321
316
314
309
304
242
205

492
467
437
405
384
360
351
323
308
285
276
275
248
240
220
197
186
170
147

584
583
583
581
578

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
55
57
57
57
56
56
55
56
39

60
60
60
59
60
57
59
55
52
49
52
53
48
46
49
45
36
40
35

60
60
60
60
60
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44
43
43
41
38

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

DNS
DNS

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Score Hits Golds

Compound (Unl) Lady: Portsmouth

Longbow Gent: Portsmouth

Longbow Lady: Portsmouth

20 March 2007
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Jonathon Goodman
Justin Gibbs

David Wright
Malcolm Rees
Robert Gruar

Andrew O'Connor

Stuart Douglas-Davies

Ben Goulding
Richard Stanyard
Jamie Alexander
James Corbett
Jim Taylor

Pete Gater
Clifford Belton
lan Richardson
Tim Coates
Adam Taylor
Robert Turner
Craig Atkin
Kristen Kirkland
James Cowie
Wayne Simmonds
Michael Jordan

Stephanie Crang
Ali Sewell

Sarah York
Rebecca Gridley
Hannah Tirey
Fiona Hutton
Alison Parker
Rhiannon Norfolk

Owen Roberts
Alfredo Da Silva
lan Rutter

Scott Penn
Gareth Davies
Michael Clark
Matthew Parnell
Chris Birmingham
Simon Fern
Jonathan Mathews
Matt Fletcher
James Maskery
Dave Jackson
Chris Adams

Max Quaintmere

Zoe Smith

Marion Wheeler

Loughborough University
University College Northampton
University of Northumbria, Newcastle
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Liverpool

Keele University

University of Bath

University of York

University of Derby

University of Aberdeen
University of Edinburgh
University of Nottingham
University of Kent

University of Sheffield

Napier University

University of York

University of Nottingham
University of Exeter

Napier University

University of St. Andrews
Loughborough University
University of York

University of Sheffield

University of Gloucestershire
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
Keele University

University of Aberdeen
University of Aberdeen
University of Derby

University of Wales, Bangor

University of Wales, Swansea
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Durham
University of Leeds

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
Loughborough University
University of Reading
Loughborough University
University of Reading
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Warwick
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Sheffield
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Aberdeen

University of Reading

University of Wales, Bangor

573
572
571
570
570
562
562
559
556
556
550
550
549
549
549
542
536
531
507
501
499
498
381

582
562
559
559
549
529
516
513

297
295
276
268
258
253
253
248
241
230
189
188
145
143

268
120

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
58
45

60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59

56
54
55
52
53
54
48
50
50
45
37
41
33
31

55
23

33
32
31
31
30
23
22
20
18
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
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Novice

Retired

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
DNS
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Score Hits Golds

Recurve Gent: Portsmouth

20 March 2007
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Clare Dalton

Andrew Callaway
Colin Geenes
Sam Perkins
Andrew Ward
Sam Burnand
Richard Proctor
David Lange
Thomas Kemp
Andy Tan

Robert Dunn
Samuel Johnson
Alex Stuart

Ric Whalley
Stephen Beecher
Ryan Lewis
Matthew Walker
Rhys Rhodes
Rob King
Alexander Lamb
Christopher Butler
Pete Clayton
David Longworth
lan Caulfield

Phil King

Thomas Hutchins
Matthew Johnson
Ainsley Rees-Evans
Robert Brown
Steve Pettitt
Jordan Muscatello
Travis Woodward
Gregor Schnuer
Vincent Tse
Andrew Walker
Dave Cox
Andrew O'Connor
Jamie Goodliffe
Pete Aldis

Denis Johnstone
Matthew Brown
Richard Townsend
Charles Manville
Alexander Shutter
Liu Peng

Paul Morris

Mac Edwards
Robert Smith

Rob Fryers

Tom Gurling

lan Rogers

David Holmshaw

University of Southampton

Bournemouth University
Coventry University
University of Kent
University of Edinburgh
Cambridge University
University of Warwick
University of Edinburgh
University of Warwick
University of Exeter
Cambridge University
Oxford University
University of Warwick
Cambridge University
Cranfield University
University of London
Keele University
University of Nottingham
University of Southampton
University of Edinburgh
University of Warwick
University of Durham
Oxford University
Cambridge University
University of Warwick
University of Warwick
Cambridge University
Imperial College (London)
University of Exeter
Cambridge University
Imperial College (London)
Imperial College (London)
University of Edinburgh
University of Southampton
University of Birmingham
University of York

Keele University
University of Surrey
University of Southampton
University of Edinburgh
University of Surrey
University of Edinburgh
University of Warwick
Oxford University
University of York
University of Birmingham
University of Surrey
University of Liverpool
Cambridge University
University of Durham
University of Warwick
Keele University

582
579
578
575
573
571
571
571
570
567
566
566
565
564
559
558
558
558
557
557
557
556
556
556
553
553
552
551
550
550
550
549
548
548
547
546
546
542
540
540
540
539
537
536
535
535
535
535
534
533
532

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

44
41
40
39
36
36
35
35
32
35
32
31
32
30
30
29
29
25
28
26
24
27
25
21
27
23
23
24
25
24
20
28
24
21
25
22
22
20
22
22
22
18
20
16
19
18
18
17
13
16
19

DNS
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Score Hits Golds

52 Mark Wheelhouse Imperial College (London) 532 60 17

53 Andre Costa University of Edinburgh 532 60 15

54  Chris Norbon Loughborough University 532 60 14

55 Stuart Rawlins Keele University 531 60 17

56 Rob Turner University of Durham 531 60 15

57 Phil Middleton Loughborough University 530 60 22 Novice

58 Stephen Walker Sheffield Hallam University 529 60 15

59 Charlie Bacon University of Birmingham 527 60 15 Novice

60 Dan Smith Keele University 525 60 16

61 Ilvan Hoo Cambridge University 525 60 15 Novice

62 Gavin Koncar University of Durham 524 60 22

63 William Chan University of Nottingham 524 60 19

64 Felix Pretis University of Edinburgh 522 60 14 Novice

65 Steven Johnson University of Birmingham 521 60 20

66 James Milburn University of Liverpool 521 60 17

67 Rob Bacon Cambridge University 521 59 21

68 David Williams Keele University 520 60 20 Novice

69 Chris Shillitoe University of Southampton 520 60 17

70 Jonathon Poole University of Exeter 520 60 14

71 Hugh Wilson University of Edinburgh 519 60 22 Novice

72 Tim Ware University of Birmingham 518 60 12

73 David Bebb Cambridge University 517 60 14 Novice

74 Andrew Munden University of Durham 516 60 19 Novice

75 Andrew Rolfe University of Sheffield 513 60 9

76 Jess Walker University of York 511 60 11 Novice

77 Maciek Hermanowicz Cambridge University 509 60 12 Novice

78 Doug Jones Loughborough University 509 60 11

79 Chris Taig University of Surrey 508 60 11

= Richard Barber University of Reading 508 60 11

81 Rikki Prince University of Southampton 506 60 13

82 Andrew McArthur University of York 504 60 9

= Mark Foster University of Southampton 504 60 9

84 Robin Baumgarten Imperial College (London) 503 60 12 Novice

85 Michael Johnson University of Durham 502 60 13

86 Thomas Gwynne University of Leeds 502 59 12

87 James Mitchell Loughborough University 501 60 15

88 Jack Bryant University of Birmingham 501 60 14 Novice

89 Alex Boyle University of Wales, Aberystwyth 501 60 12

90 Matt lley University of York 500 60 14

91 James Leeson University of Birmingham 500 60 9

92 Martin Davis University of Southampton 499 60 13 Novice

93 Fabio Hepworth University of Plymouth 499 60 11

94 Anthony Harris University of Bath 495 59 19

95 lain MacLeod Oxford University 494 60 15

96 Nicholas Fisher University of Bath 494 59 8

97 Lewis Henderson University of Leeds 493 60 9 Novice

98 Daniel Venables University of Nottingham 493 60 5 Novice

99 Geoffrey Thomson University of Exeter 492 60 9 Novice

100 Adam Noon University of Kent 491 60 11 Novice
= Joseph Everitt University of Sheffield 491 60 11 Novice

102 Paul Baxter University of Reading 490 60 7

103 Daniel Strange Cambridge University 488 60 6 Novice

104 Paul Chleboun University of Warwick 487 60 3
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Score Hits Golds

20 March 2007

105 David Bradley-Williams
106 Thomas Curtis
107 Rolf Schafer
108 Jim Fitzpatrick
109 Brian Witham
110 Stuart Whythe
111 Anwar Amin
112 Ed Russell-Johnson
113 Daniel Phillips
114 James Morden
115 Piotr Wojtczuk
116 Matthew McConville
117 Daniel Whiter
118 Chong Heng Ong
119 Chris Skipper
120 David Coker
121 Ali Kirk
122 Shukri Mohammed
123 Mark Baggott
124 Darren Strange
125 Robin Lowe
126 Marc Tamlyn
127 Nishant Pradhan
128 Matthew Nichols
129 Dave Hadden
130 Stefan Drasdo
131 lan Atkin
132 Timur Sharipov
133 Julien Cojan
134 Matthew Watters
135 Michael Fox
136 Dean Forshaw
137 Pete Bowes
138 Jeff Martin
139 Chris Giriffiths
140 Ben Facey
141 Daniel Szlamp
142 Andrew Ward
143 Jack Murkin
144 Robert Richards
145 James Carr
= Ross Burton

= Simon Whitaker
148 Ahmad Almajed
149 Stephen Croxall
150 Merherdad Behroozi
151 Alan Stubbings
152 Craig Melson
153 Alistair Bledowski
154 Daniel Welch
155 lan Hollands
156 Alex Brown
157 Laurent Rathborn

University of York
University of Bath
University of Aberdeen
University of Nottingham
Keele University

University of Leeds

Imperial College (London)
University of York
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Bath

Napier University

University of Liverpool
University of Southampton
University of Bath
University of Southampton
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Bath
University of Wales, Swansea
Oxford University

Keele University

Oxford University
University of Birmingham
University of Liverpool
University of Warwick
Napier University

University of Sheffield
Imperial College (London)
Imperial College (London)
University of Exeter
University of Durham
University of Liverpool
University of Leeds
University of Exeter
University of Sheffield
University of Bath
University of Surrey
University of Derby
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Sheffield
University of Nottingham
University of Leeds
University of Southampton
Guest

University of Durham
University of Liverpool
Loughborough University
University of London
University of Dundee
University of Birmingham
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Kent

University of Kent

486
485
484
484
483
482
482
482
481
480
479
478
476
474
474
472
471
470
470
470
470
468
467
466
465
465
463
462
459
459
458
456
455
452
452
450
448
447
446
446
444
444
444
443
442
439
434
432
431
430
428
427
423

60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
57
60
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
59
59
59

11
9
12
10
9
15
11
5
11
9
10
9
8
14
10
12
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Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
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Score Hits Golds
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Mark Busby
Craig May
Richard Jenkins
Jan Yeung

Chris Browne
Hyun-Il Kim
Simon Wan
Takumi Sloan
Paul Whorton
David Twigg
Mikey Harrison
Chris Appleton
Niels Warburton
Andrew Rawlinson
Ashley Hunt

Dan Rust

Rob Ford

Darius McLeary
Arkadios Dimitroglou
Tim Morris

Luke O'Kelly
Alex Leatherland
Neil Hainsworth
Michael McCarthy
lan Pitts

Steve Cook
Daniel Sidey
Matt Casey

Sam Cullen
George Varey
David Lynch
Carl Rossiter
Peter Crocker
lan Osborn

Will Nodes

Greg Kelson
James Jennings
Dave Barnes
Andy Kensit
Azlan Nazari
Darren Clarkson
David Amey
Martin McDonough
Matt Park
Matthew Waring
Milos Rydval
Niels Warburton
Petros Efthymiou
Richard Gardner
Simon Moss
Tim Winks

Victor Nicolas-Robinson

Will Hedges

University of Wales, Swansea
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Surrey
University of Aberdeen
University of Surrey
University of Liverpool
University of Derby

University of Plymouth
Cambridge University
University of Dundee
University of Exeter
University of Leeds

University of Reading
University of Kent

University of Derby

Keele University

Keele University

University of Plymouth
Loughborough University
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Leeds

University of Liverpool
University of Reading
University of Plymouth
University of Plymouth
University of Leeds

University of Surrey
University of Surrey

Napier University

University of Wales, Bangor
University of Plymouth
University of Northumbria, Newcastle
University of Reading
University of Surrey
University of Durham
University of Warwick
University of Surrey
University of London
University of Leeds

University of York

University of Liverpool
University of Kent

University of Plymouth
University of St. Andrews
University of Leeds
Loughborough University
Cambridge University
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Northumbria, Newcastle
University of Plymouth

University of St. Andrews

422 59 5
421 60 4
415 59 5
411 60 2
406 58 7
401 60 0
397 59 5
397 58 6
396 60 3
390 59 6
386 60 1
382 60 1
381 59 1
374 59 2
372 59 2
368 58 6
367 56 3
354 55 5
349 58 1
341 59 4
341 57 3
337 56 3
326 58 2
325 57 3
322 54 2
314 57 0
314 52 2
300 56 2
294 56 0
284 55 3
283 48 1
282 51 1
279 50 0
273 56 2
207 41 1
189 41 1
143 27 1
256 38 2

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Retired
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Page 6 of 9



Score Hits Golds

Recurve Lady: Portsmouth

20 March 2007
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

51
52

Jenny Jeppsson
Jacqueline Gould
Madeleine Lane
Helen Markland
Georgina Porter
Louise Smith
Julie Chenery
Linda Stuart
Rachel Abbott

Yi Song

Laura Vallius
Helen Pye
Stephanie Scott
Elizabeth Williams
Elizabeth Richley
Sarah Lloyd
Sarah Barnes
Kyshiea Steele
Anna Huang
Michelle McLean
Natalie Miller
Sarah Chong
Rebecca Hitchen
Nathalie Gough
Rosie Homer
Anna Kurowski
Melissa Wolfe
Eilidh Marshall
Rosie Waller
Laure Bourguignon
Daria Chernoivanova
Ashleigh McCloud
Ali Richardson
Alexandra Crampton-Platt
Holly Thomas
Katherine Berggrav
Vicky Howse
Heather Ashburn
Umi Quinn

Emma Baker
Hoi-Yan Chan
Linsey Wareham
Rachel Long
Anna Chan

Yi Meng Chow
Sam Hall

Rachel Thorpe
Claire Morris

Irina Pasin

Naomi Richardson
Victoria Moore

Helen Richmond

University of Edinburgh
University of Greenwich
Coventry University
Cambridge University
University of York
University of Sheffield
University of Warwick

Leeds Metropolitan University

Oxford University
University of Nottingham
University of Dundee
University of Surrey
University of Aberdeen
Imperial College (London)
University of Southampton
University of Warwick
Sheffield Hallam University
University of Edinburgh
University of York
University of Aberdeen
Loughborough University
University of Nottingham
Oxford University
University of Aberdeen
University of Nottingham
University of Exeter
University of Nottingham
University of Dundee
University of York
University of Durham
Keele University
Loughborough University
Cambridge University
Imperial College (London)
University of Bath
University of Edinburgh
Imperial College (London)
University of Sheffield
University of Bath

Oxford University
Imperial College (London)
University of Leeds
University of Warwick
University of Nottingham
University of Nottingham
University of Birmingham
University of Leeds
University of Durham
Napier University
University of Liverpool
University of Derby

University of Southampton

573
570
564
555
555
545
544
539
532
532
530
529
528
524
519
518
516
515
513
510
506
499
498
498
497
496
496
496
495
492
491
491
488
487
484
482
481
479
479
478
477
475
474
461
461
459
459
458
456
456
453
451

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
57
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
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Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
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Score Hits Golds
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53
54

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

92
93
94
95
9
97
98

Lisa Westacott
Christina Lam
Elizabeth Kaye
Karen Southall
Amy Wong
Yvonne Paulley
Alice Scarlin

Fran Konitzer
Anna Basista
Joanna Wincenciak
Kathryn Moore
Sarah Musselwhite
Becci Davis
Kirstine Tam
Rachael Davey
Vicky Bray

Jo Sullivan
Imogen Michel
Hannah Dare
Sarah-Louise Smith
Emma Jones
Lucia Wu

Amy Fischer
Rosie Parsonson
Philippa Sewell
Tara Wilson

Nikki Lamb
Rhian Davies
Laura Gosset
Simran Thandi
Victoria Offord
Aspen Davidoff
Hannah Cheshire
Jo Bromilow
Joanne Humphreys
Skye Kent
Sophie Larcombe
Hannah Benney
Elly Setterfield
Suzanna Colley
Rosie Kempster
Lisa Babbs
Samantha Cook
Laishalla Seeram
Katy Baple
Christine Mackay
Caroline Roberts
Hannah Cameron
Heather Main
Helen Wilkinson
Kerry Foster
Kristin Slater
Laura Welch

University of Bath

Keele University

University of Sheffield
University of Surrey
University of Durham
University of Bath
University of Durham
University of York

Napier University

Napier University

University of Sheffield
Cambridge University
University of Reading
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Wales, Swansea
Keele University

University of Southampton
University of Southampton
University of Surrey
University of Plymouth
University of Leeds
University of Birmingham
University of Warwick
University of Sheffield
University of Exeter
University of Kent
University of Kent
University of Warwick
University of Bath
University of Bath
University of Exeter
University of Edinburgh
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Birmingham
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Dundee
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Reading
University of Leeds
University of Exeter
University of Kent
University of Liverpool
University of Plymouth
University of Liverpool
Napier University

Oxford University
University of Sheffield
University of Northumbria, Newcastle
Oxford University
University of Edinburgh
University of London

University of Northumbria, Newcastle

448
446
446
434
432
432
430
428
425
421
420
419
419
419
419
417
415
412
411
405
401
398
394
393
392
387
380
378
377
372
370
367
366
366
308
276
262
238
223
216
208
207
185
101

62

61

60
60
60
59
60
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
58
58
60
59
59
57
59
59
59
58
56
52
50
52
47
46
44
45
40
20
20
15
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Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Score Hits Golds

20 March 2007

Lisa Burton

Loren Lam

Lydia Jagger
Maya Tchernobay
Naomi Lander

University of Northumbria, Newcastle
Cambridge University

University of St. Andrews

University of St. Andrews

Keele University

DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
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Individual Novice Results

Score Hits Golds

Barebow Gent: Portsmouth

Barebow Lady: Portsmouth

Compound (Unl) Gent: Portsmouth

Compound (Unl) Lady: Portsmouth

Longbow Gent: Portsmouth

Recurve Gent: Portsmouth

20 March 2007
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Sam Knight
Mark Vernon
Robert Kempton
James Pike
Martyn Finney
Asif Abbas
Daniel Pratten
Alex Adranghi
Alex Kinsey

Leanne Wagstaff
Sue Rayson
Paula Russ
Helen Vowles
Georgina King
Claire Williamson
Kirsty Simpson
Verity Woolhead
Patricia Jacques
Tasha Tucker

James Corbett

Fiona Hutton

Jonathan Mathews
James Maskery
Dave Jackson
Chris Adams

Phil Middleton
Charlie Bacon
lvan Hoo

Felix Pretis

David Williams
Hugh Wilson
David Bebb
Andrew Munden
Jess Walker
Maciek Hermanowicz
Robin Baumgarten
Jack Bryant

Martin Davis
Lewis Henderson
Daniel Venables
Geoffrey Thomson
Adam Noon

University of Bath

University of Reading

University of Southampton
University of Aberdeen
University of Derby

University of Warwick

University of Reading

University of Kent

University of Wales, Aberystwyth

University of Leeds

University of Derby

University of Derby

University of Reading

University of Reading

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Surrey

University of Leeds

University of Wales, Bangor

University of Edinburgh

University of Aberdeen

University of Wales, Swansea
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Sheffield

University of Wales, Bangor

Loughborough University
University of Birmingham
Cambridge University
University of Edinburgh
Keele University
University of Edinburgh
Cambridge University
University of Durham
University of York
Cambridge University
Imperial College (London)
University of Birmingham
University of Southampton
University of Leeds
University of Nottingham
University of Exeter
University of Kent

429 60 5
394 60 2
360 58 3
327 57 3
309 56 2
304 55 1
205 39 1
405 59 1
360 57 0
323 55 0
308 52 2
275 53 2
240 46 4
220 49 1
170 40 0
147 35 1

550 60 15

529 59 7

230 45 0
188 41 0
145 33 2
143 31 1

530 60 22
527 60 15
525 60 15
522 60 14
520 60 20
519 60 22
517 60 14
516 60 19
511 60 11
509 60 12
503 60 12
501 60 14
499 60 13
493 60 9
493 60 5
492 60 9
491 60 11

DNS
DNS

DNS
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Score Hits Golds
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Joseph Everitt
Daniel Strange
David Bradley-Williams
Rolf Schafer

Jim Fitzpatrick
Stuart Whythe
Anwar Amin
David Coker
Shukri Mohammed
Robin Lowe
Marc Tamlyn
Nishant Pradhan
Dave Hadden
Stefan Drasdo
lan Atkin

Timur Sharipov
Julien Cojan
Michael Fox
Dean Forshaw
Pete Bowes

Jeff Martin

Chris Giriffiths
Stephen Croxall
Laurent Rathborn
Craig May

Jan Yeung
Hyun-II Kim
Simon Wan
David Twigg
Mikey Harrison
Chris Appleton
Andrew Rawlinson
Ashley Hunt

Rob Ford

Darius McLeary
Arkadios Dimitroglou
Tim Morris

Luke O'Kelly

Neil Hainsworth
Steve Cook

Sam Cullen
George Varey
David Lynch

Carl Rossiter

lan Osborn

Will Nodes

Greg Kelson
James Jennings
Dave Barnes
Andy Kensit
Darren Clarkson
Martin McDonough
Matt Park

University of Sheffield
Cambridge University
University of York
University of Aberdeen
University of Nottingham
University of Leeds
Imperial College (London)
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Bath

Keele University

Oxford University
University of Birmingham
University of Warwick
Napier University
University of Sheffield
Imperial College (London)
Imperial College (London)
University of Durham
University of Liverpool
University of Leeds
University of Exeter
University of Sheffield
University of Durham
University of Kent
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Surrey
University of Surrey
University of Liverpool
Cambridge University
University of Dundee
University of Exeter
University of Reading
University of Kent

Keele University

Keele University
University of Plymouth
Loughborough University
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Leeds
University of Plymouth
University of Surrey
University of Surrey
Napier University
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Northumbria, Newcastle
University of Reading
University of Surrey
University of Durham
University of Warwick
University of Surrey
University of Leeds
University of Liverpool

University of Kent

491 60 11
488 60 6
486 60 11
484 60 12
484 60 10
482 60 15
482 60 11
472 60 12

470 60 6
470 59 7
468 60 6
467 60 8
465 60 6
465 60 4
463 60 6
462 60 6
459 60 9
458 60 11
456 60 6
455 60 6
452 60 5
452 60 3
442 60 5
423 59 6
421 60 4
411 60 2
401 60 0
397 59 5
390 59 6
386 60 1
382 60 1
374 59 2
372 59 2
367 56 3
354 55 5
349 58 1
341 59 4
341 57 3
326 58 2
314 57 0
294 56 0
284 55 3
283 48 1
282 51 1
273 56 2
207 41 1
189 41 1
143 27 1
256 38 2
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Score Hits Golds

Recurve Lady: Portsmouth

20 March 2007
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Richard Gardner
Tim Winks
Will Hedges

Stephanie Scott
Kyshiea Steele
Nathalie Gough
Rosie Homer
Melissa Wolfe
Daria Chernoivanova
Ali Richardson
Alexandra Crampton-Platt
Katherine Berggrav
Vicky Howse
Heather Ashburn
Umi Quinn
Hoi-Yan Chan
Linsey Wareham
Yi Meng Chow
Sam Hall

Rachel Thorpe
Claire Morris
Helen Richmond
Amy Wong

Alice Scarlin

Fran Konitzer
Anna Basista
Joanna Wincenciak
Sarah Musselwhite
Becci Davis
Kirstine Tam

Vicky Bray

Jo Sullivan

Imogen Michel
Emma Jones
Lucia Wu

Amy Fischer
Philippa Sewell
Tara Wilson

Nikki Lamb

Rhian Davies
Laura Gosset
Simran Thandi
Hannah Cheshire
Skye Kent

Sophie Larcombe
Suzanna Colley
Rosie Kempster
Lisa Babbs
Samantha Cook
Laishalla Seeram
Katy Baple
Christine Mackay

Cambridge University
University of Northumbria, Newcastle
University of St. Andrews

University of Aberdeen
University of Edinburgh
University of Aberdeen
University of Nottingham
University of Nottingham
Keele University
Cambridge University
Imperial College (London)
University of Edinburgh
Imperial College (London)
University of Sheffield
University of Bath

Imperial College (London)
University of Leeds
University of Nottingham
University of Birmingham
University of Leeds
University of Durham
University of Southampton
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of York

Napier University

Napier University
Cambridge University
University of Reading
University of Wales, Bangor
Keele University
University of Southampton
University of Southampton
University of Leeds
University of Birmingham
University of Warwick
University of Exeter
University of Kent
University of Kent
University of Warwick
University of Bath
University of Bath
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Dundee
University of Leeds
University of Exeter
University of Kent
University of Liverpool
University of Plymouth
University of Liverpool
Napier University

528
515
498
497
496
491
488
487
482
481
479
479
477
475
461
459
459
458
451
432
430
428
425
421
419
419
419
417
415
412
401
398
394
392
387
380
378
377
372
366
276
262
216
208
207
185
101

62

61

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
59
60
58
58
60
59
59
57
59
52
50
46
44
45
40
20
20
15
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Score Hits Golds

20 March 2007

Hannah Cameron
Heather Main
Kerry Foster
Laura Welch

Lisa Burton

Loren Lam

Naomi Lander

University of Sheffield

University of Northumbria, Newcastle
University of Edinburgh

University of Northumbria, Newcastle
University of Northumbria, Newcastle
Cambridge University

Keele University
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Team Results (Any 4 Non-Compound)

Score Hits Golds
University of Edinburgh 2276 240 136
Andrew Ward 575
Jenny Jeppsson 573
David Lange 571
Alexander Lamb 557
University of Warwick 2265 240 128
Richard Proctor 571
Thomas Kemp 571
Alex Stuart 566
Christopher Butler 557
Cambridge University 2261 240 128
Sam Burnand 573
Robert Dunn 567
Ric Whalley 565
lan Caulfield 556
Oxford University 2191 240 97
Samuel Johnson 566
David Longworth 556
Alexander Shutter 537
Rachel Abbott 532
Imperial College (London) 2184 240 84
Ainsley Rees-Evans 552
Jordan Muscatello 550
Travis Woodward 550
Mark Wheelhouse 532
University of Southampton 2168 240 86
Rob King 558
Vincent Tse 548
Pete Aldis 542
Chris Shillitoe 520
Keele University 2167 240 87
Matthew Walker 558
Andrew O'Connor 546
David Holmshaw 532
Stuart Rawlins 531

1of5



Score Hits Golds
8 University of York 2151 240 73
Georgina Porter 555
Dave Cox 547
Liu Peng 536
Anna Huang 513
9 University of Surrey 2150 240 79
Jamie Goodliffe 546
Matthew Brown 540
Mac Edwards 535
Helen Pye 529
] () University of Durham 2146 240 74
Pete Clayton 557
Tom Gurling 534
Rob Turner 531
Gavin Koncar 524
] ] University of Exeter 2137 240 79
Andy Tan 570
Robert Brown 551
Jonathon Poole 520
Anna Kurowski 496
]2  University of Birmingham 2131 240 75
Andrew Walker 548
Paul Morris 535
Charlie Bacon 527
Steven Johnson 521
|3 University of Nottingham 2113 237 79
Rhys Rhodes 558
Yi Song 532
William Chan 524
Sarah Chong 499
] 4 Loughborough University 2077 240 56
Chris Norbon 532
Phil Middleton 530
Doug Jones 509
Natalie Miller 506
] 5 University of Sheffield 2028 240 52
Louise Smith 545
Andrew Rolfe 513
Joseph Everitt 491
Heather Ashburn 479
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Score Hits Golds
] 6  University of Aberdeen 2020 240 51
Stephanie Scott 528
Michelle McLean 510
Nathalie Gough 498
Rolf Schafer 484
] 7 University of Liverpool 2000 240 50
Robert Smith 535
James Milburn 521
Matthew McConville 478
Matthew Nichols 466
|8  University of Bath 1958 237 47
Anthony Harris 495
Nicholas Fisher 494
Thomas Curtis 485
Holly Thomas 484
] 9 University of Leeds 1952 239 42
Thomas Gwynne 502
Lewis Henderson 493
Stuart Whythe 482
Linsey Wareham 475
2() University of Kent 1919 238 63
Sam Perkins 578
Adam Noon 491
Alex Brown 427
Laurent Rathborn 423
2] University of Wales, Swansea 1859 240 25
David Coker 472
Ali Kirk 471
Mark Baggott 470
Jack Murkin 446
22 University of Dundee 1843 239 35
Laura Vallius 530
Eilidh Marshall 496
Alistair Bledowski 431
Mikey Harrison 386
23 Napier University 1825 240 25
Piotr Wojtczuk 479
Stefan Drasdo 465
Irina Pasin 456
Anna Basista 425
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Score Hits Golds

24 University of Reading 1811 240 23
Richard Barber 508
Paul Baxter 490
Becci Davis 419
Mark Vernon 394

2 5 University of Wales, Bangor 1788 240 21
Daniel Phillips 481
Kieran Whitworth 451
Elizabeth York 437
Kirstine Tam 419

26 University of Plymouth 1766 240 25
Fabio Hepworth 499
Jim Smyth 466
Sarah-Louise Smith 405
Paul Whorton 396

2 7 University of Derby 1764 238 23
Helen Bundy 467
Victoria Moore 453
Andrew Ward 447
Takumi Sloan 397

28  University of Wales, Aberystwyth 1587 236 20
Alex Boyle 501
Eleanor Payne 384
Matthew Baker 365
Alex Leatherland 337

2Q  University of London 1177 156 38
Ryan Lewis 559
Craig Melson 432
Caroline Hodge 186

3() Coventry University 1143 120 68
Colin Geenes 579
Madeleine Lane 564

3] Sheffield Hallam University 1045 120 27
Stephen Walker 529
Sarah Barnes 516

32  Bournemouth University 582 60 44
Andrew Callaway 582
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Score Hits Golds

33 University of Greenwich 570 60 34
Jacqueline Gould 570

34 Cranfield University 564 60 30
Stephen Beecher 564

35 Leeds Metropolitan University 539 59 21
Linda Stuart 539

3 6 University of Wales Institute, Cardiff 492 60 10
Mary Ann Richardson 492

37 Guest 443 60 3
Ahmad Almajed 443

3 8 University of Northumbria, Newcastle 273 56 2
lan Osborn 273

Sofs



Novice Team Results (Any 3 Non-Compound)

Score Hits Golds
University of Edinburgh 1556 180 48
Felix Pretis 522
Hugh Wilson 519
Kyshiea Steele 515
Cambridge University 1551 180 41
lvan Hoo 525
David Bebb 517
Maciek Hermanowicz 509
University of Aberdeen 1510 180 38
Stephanie Scott 528
Nathalie Gough 498
Rolf Schafer 484
University of Birmingham 1495 180 37
Charlie Bacon 527
Jack Bryant 501
Nishant Pradhan 467
University of Nottingham 1486 180 21
Rosie Homer 497
Melissa Wolfe 496
Daniel Venables 493
Keele University 1481 179 38
David Williams 520
Daria Chernoivanova 491
Robin Lowe 470
Imperial College (London) 1472 180 33
Robin Baumgarten 503
Alexandra Crampton-Platt 487
Anwar Amin 482
University of Leeds 1450 180 30
Lewis Henderson 493
Stuart Whythe 482
Linsey Wareham 475
University of Sheffield 1433 180 26
Joseph Everitt 491
Heather Ashburn 479
lan Atkin 463
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Score Hits Golds

] () University of Durham 1432 180 39
Andrew Munden 516
Claire Morris 458
Michael Fox 458

] ] University of York 1425 179 24
Jess Walker 511
David Bradley-Williams 486
Fran Konitzer 428

]2  University of Bath 1378 180 20
Umi Quinn 479
Shukri Mohammed 470
Sam Knight 429

] 3 University of Southampton 1365 179 23
Martin Davis 499
Helen Richmond 451
Jo Sullivan 415

[ 4 University of Exeter 1336 178 18
Geoffrey Thomson 492
Jeff Martin 452
Philippa Sewell 392

] 5 Napier University 1311 180 14
Stefan Drasdo 465
Anna Basista 425
Joanna Wincenciak 421

] 6 University of Kent 1301 177 19
Adam Noon 491
Laurent Rathborn 423
Tara Wilson 387

] 7 University of Warwick 1237 179 13
Dave Hadden 465
Amy Fischer 394
Rhian Davies 378

|8  University of Reading 1187 179 7
Becci Davis 419
Mark Vernon 394
Andrew Rawlinson 374
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Score Hits Golds

] 9  University of Wales, Swansea 1169 172 21
David Coker 472
Craig May 421
Skye Kent 276

20 University of Wales, Bangor 1126 176 6
Kirstine Tam 419
Hannah Cheshire 366
Luke O'Kelly 341

2 ] University of Surrey 1106 176 2
Jan Yeung 411
Hyun-II Kim 401
Sam Cullen 294

22 University of Liverpool 1038 159 11
Dean Forshaw 456
Simon Wan 397
Samantha Cook 185

2 3 University of Derby 992 168 2
Sue Rayson 360
Paula Russ 323
Martyn Finney 309

24 Loughborough University 871 119 26
Phil Middleton 530
Tim Morris 341

2 5 University of Plymouth 764 135 1
Arkadios Dimitroglou 349
Steve Cook 314
Laishalla Seeram 101

26 University of Dundee 648 110 2
Mikey Harrison 386
Sophie Larcombe 262

27  Oxford University 468 60 6
Marc Tamlyn 468

28  University of Wales, Aberystwyth 460 95 5
Claire Williamson 240
Kirsty Simpson 220
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Score Hits Golds

2Q  University of Northumbria, Newcastle 273 56 2

lan Osborn 273
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Regional League Championship Team Results

Score Hits Golds
] BUTTS 2294 240 148
Colin Geenes 579 Coventry University
Sam Burnand 573 Cambridge University
Richard Proctor 571 University of Warwick
Thomas Kemp 571 University of Warwick
) sus 2276 240 136
Andrew Ward 575 University of Edinburgh
Jenny Jeppsson 573 University of Edinburgh
David Lange 571 University of Edinburgh
Alexander Lamb 557 University of Edinburgh
3 SEAL 2265 240 129
Sam Perkins 578 University of Kent
Jacqueline Gould 570 University of Greenwich
Ryan Lewis 559 University of London
Rob King 558 University of Southampton
4 NEUAL 2217 240 100
Matthew Walker 558 Keele University
Pete Clayton 557 University of Durham
Georgina Porter 555 University of York
Dave Cox 547 University of York
5 SWwWuU 2142 240 82
Andy Tan 570 University of Exeter
Robert Brown 551 University of Exeter
Jonathon Poole 520 University of Exeter
Alex Boyle 501 University of Wales, Aberystwyth

20 March 2007

Regional League Championship Team Results



Regional League Trophy Team Results

Score Hits Golds

| BUTTS 1582 180 52
Phil Middleton 530 Loughborough University
Charlie Bacon 527 University of Birmingham
lvan Hoo 525 Cambridge University

2 sus 1569 180 51
Stephanie Scott 528 University of Aberdeen
Felix Pretis 522 University of Edinburgh
Hugh Wilson 519 University of Edinburgh

3 NEUAL 1547 180 50
David Williams 520 Keele University
Andrew Munden 516 University of Durham
Jess Walker 511 University of York

4 SEAL 1493 180 36
Robin Baumgarten 503 Imperial College (London)
Martin Davis 499 University of Southampton
Adam Noon 491 University of Kent

5 SWwu 1443 180 30
Geoffrey Thomson 492 University of Exeter
Umi Quinn 479 University of Bath
David Coker 472 University of Wales, Swansea

20 March 2007 Regional League Shield Team Results



National Championship Team Results

Score Hits Golds
] England 2312 240 161
Andrew Callaway 582 Bournemouth University
Colin Geenes 579 Coventry University
Sam Perkins 578 University of Kent
Sam Burnand 573 Cambridge University
?  Scotland 2276 240 136
Andrew Ward 575 University of Edinburgh
Jenny Jeppsson 573 University of Edinburgh
David Lange 571 University of Edinburgh
Alexander Lamb 557 University of Edinburgh
3 Wales 1946 240 45
Alex Boyle 501 University of Wales, Aberystwyth
Mary Ann Richardson 492 University of Wales Institute, Cardiff
Daniel Phillips 481 University of Wales, Bangor
David Coker 472 University of Wales, Swansea

20 March 2007 National Championship Team Results



National Trophy Team Results

Score Hits Golds

| England 1582 180 52
Phil Middleton 530 Loughborough University
Charlie Bacon 527 University of Birmingham
lvan Hoo 525 Cambridge University

?  Scotland 1569 180 51
Stephanie Scott 528 University of Aberdeen
Felix Pretis 522 University of Edinburgh
Hugh Wilson 519 University of Edinburgh

3 Wales 1312 180 17
David Coker 472 University of Wales, Swansea
Craig May 421 University of Wales, Swansea
Kirstine Tam 419 University of Wales, Bangor

20 March 2007 National Shield Team Results



